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	Office of the Secretary, Departmental Office of Human Resource Management 
	Duronne Walker, Ph.D.  
Departmental Selective Placement Program Manager
Duronne .Walker @dot.gov
	Phone:  
	(202) 366-5305



	Office of the Secretary, Human Resources Operations (OST, M-16)
	Elizabeth Jenkins
Human Resources Specialist
elizebeth.jenkins@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 366-3405

	Federal Aviation Administration (FAA, AHP-200)

	Cesar Collantes
Human Resource Specialist
cesar.collante@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 267-7015

	Federal Highway Administration
(FHWA)

	Eleni Triantafell
Human Resources Specialist
eleni.triantafell@dot.gov 
	Phone:

	(202) 366-1753

	Federal Highway Administration
	Elisa Allen
Human Resources Specialist
elisa.allen@dot.gov
	
	

	Federal Motor Career Safety Administration (FMCSA)

	Lisa Horne
Human Resources Specialist
lisa.horne@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 366-7515


	Federal Railroad Administration (FRA)
	Shanina McRae
Human Resources Specialist
shanina.mcrae@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 493-6114

	Fedreal Transit Administration
	Shauna Mcdowell
Human Resources Specialist
shauna.mcdowell@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 366-2234

	Federal Transit Administration (FTA)
	Kimberly Deare
Human Resources Specialist
kimberly.deare@dot.gov 
	Phone:

	

	Maritime Administration (MARAD)
	Kennetha Marbury
Human Resources Specialist
kennetha.marbury@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(202) 366-0201

	National Highway Transportation Safety Administration (NHTSA)

	Terrance Webster
Human Resources Specialist
terrance.webster@dot.gov
	Phone:

	(202) 366-5544

	Pipeline and Hazardous Materials Safety Administration (PHMSA)
	Charkeena Magruder
Human Resources Specialist
charkeena.magruder@dot.gov 
	Phone: 
	(202) 366-1131



	Volpe Center

	Arthur Bakis
Human Resources Specialist
arthur.bakis@dot.gov
	Phone:
	(617) 494-2450

	Saint Lawrence Seaway Development Corporation (SLSDC)
	Julie Barnes
Human Resources Specialist
julie.barnes@sls.dot.gov 
	Phone:
	(315) 764-3245


	DOT Office of Inspector General (OIG)

	Joanne Pittman
Human Resources Specialist
joanne.m.pittman@oig.dot.gov
	Phone:

	(202) 366-6239

	Research and Innovative Technology Administration
	Linda Riggins
Human Resources Liaison
Linda.riggins@dot.gov 
	Phone:
	(202) 366-0277





